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Consolidated

~|Asat March 31,| As atMarch
2016 31,2015

(Audited)

(Audited)

714.79
2644.90
3359.69
0.00

714.79
2447.36

3162.15
0.00

0.00] -
105.10
1366.83
6.32
1478.25

0.00
48.58
126.96
195.37

37091 138.94
5208.85 3301.62

2828.21
21.69
2.16
0.00
0.70
17.04

2869.80 338.40
0.00 0.00

206.27 134.52

581.31 72.99

1186.34 1094.03

365.13 1661.68

0.00 0
_2339.05]  2963.22

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES

(Rs in Lacs)

As at March
31,2015

(Audited)

714.79
2447.31

As at March
31,2016

I. EQUITIES AND LIABILITIES -
1. Shareholder's fund
a) Share Capital 714.79
b) Reserve and surplus 2627.30

2. Minority Interest

3. Non-Current Liabilities
a) Long term Borrowings
b) Deferred Tax liabilities ( Net)
c) Other Long- term Liablities
d) Long- term Provisions

0.00
105.14
1366.83
6.32

4. Current Liabilities
a) Short-term Borrowings
b) Trade Payables
c) Other Current Liabilities
d) Short- term Provisions

348.58 107.82
TOTAL 5168.96 3270.45

II. ASSETS

1. Non-Current Assets
a) Fixed Assets
b) Goodwill on Consolidation
c) Non-Current Investments

d) Deferred Tax Assets (Net)
e) Long-term Loans and Advances

f) Other Non-Current Assets

2827.93
0.00
628.99
0.00
0.00
17.04
3473.96
2. Currents Assets

a) Current Investments

b) Inventories

c) Trade receivables
d) Cash and Bank Balances
e) Short-term Loans and Advances

0.00
175.50
569.56
596.38
353.56

944.49

0.00
89.64
61.19

609.70
1565.43

f) Other Current Assets 0.00 0.00
1695.00)  2325.96

TOTAL 5168.96 3270.45




Segment wise Revenue, Results and Capital Employed (In Lacs)

Yearly (31.03.2016) | Yearly (31.03.2015)
Particulars Audited

1. Segment Revenue
a. Segment A

b. Segment B

c. Unallocated

2,678.87 396.52
347.65 1.61

3,026.52 398.13

_ . Less: Inter Segment Revenue] -
Net Sales/Income from Operations 3,026.52 398.13

2. Segment Results (Profit/ loss before Tax and Interest from each Segment)
a. Segment A
b. Segment B
ic. Unallocated

136.96
(28.53)

O oo Lo 84716 10844

108.44

Less: i) Interest

ii) Other Un-allocated Expenditure net off
iii) Un-allocable Income

Total Profit Before Tax

3. Capital Employed |

| (Segment Assets-Segment Liabilities)
a. Segment A

ib. Segment B

c. Unallocated ; )

L R 334641 3,162.10

3,156.59
191.82

For ALANKIT LIMITED

a NKIT AGARWAL
AANAGING DIRECTOR




